CARS ML Y

Renault Trafic SH29 ENERGY dCi 125 High Roof

Business Van | Mar 2018
12 MONTHS WARRANTY

LOW MILEAGE 2018 RENAULT TRAFFIC BUSINESS HIGH ROOF

LOCAL VAN FROM NEW HOSPITAL VAN NOT AN EX BUILDERS
VAN

WILL COME FULLY SERVICED FOR NEW OWNER

REAR IS PLY LINED
HAS REAR RAMP FITTED
HI ROOF VAN SO PLENTY OF HEAD ROOM IN THE BACK

BUSINESS SPEC SO FULL ELECTRICS BLUETOOTH HANDSFREE
ETC

£10950+VAT incl 12 month warranty

Vehicle Features

3 point height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, 80 litre
fuel tank, ABS +EBD, Alarm, Driver's armrest, Drivers airbag,
Driver seat lumbar support, Electronic immobiliser, ESC + Hill
start assist, Gearshift indicator, Glovebox, Glovebox, Height
adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable seatbelts with

pretensioners, Load anchorage points, Muscade cloth upholstery,

Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Roof bar fixings,
Trip computer

Pearse: 07960134850

£10

,950 -+ var

Miles: 39121
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1598
CO2 Emission: 175
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: 1GZ8205

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4999mm
1956mm
2495mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2980KG

38.7MPG

43.5MPG

41.5MPG

8oL

6 SPEED
108MPH
123.4BHP



