

Renault Trafic SH29 ENERGY dCi 125 High Roof Business Van | Mar 2018 12 MONTHS WARRANTY



LOW MILEAGE 2018 RENAULT TRAFFIC BUSINESS HIGH ROOF

LOCAL VAN FROM NEW HOSPITAL VAN NOT AN EX BUILDERS VAN

WILL COME FULLY SERVICED FOR NEW OWNER

REAR IS PLY LINED HAS REAR RAMP FITTED HI ROOF VAN SO PLENTY OF HEAD ROOM IN THE BACK

BUSINESS SPEC SO FULL ELECTRICS BLUETOOTH HANDSFREE ETC

£10950+VAT incl 12 month warranty

Vehicle Features

3 point height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, 80 litre fuel tank, ABS +EBD, Alarm, Driver's armrest, Drivers airbag, Driver seat lumbar support, Electronic immobiliser, ESC + Hill start assist, Gearshift indicator, Glovebox, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, Load anchorage points, Muscade cloth upholstery, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Roof bar fixings, Trip computer

£10,950 + VAT

Miles:	39121	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	White	
Engine Size:	1598	
CO2 Emission:	175	
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)		
Body Style:	Van	
Reg:	IGZ8205	

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS		
Length:	4999mm	
Width:	1956mm	
Height:	2495mm	
Seats:	3	
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL		
Gross Weight:	2980KG	

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY Fuel Consum, (Urban 38.7MPG

Cold):	38.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	43.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	41.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	108MPH
Engine Power BHP:	123.4BHP